ENTREES

WARM DAMPER ROLL (V)

GARLIC BREAD (V)
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD (V)

CRUSTY SOURDOUGH (V)
w/basil pesto, aged balsamic & olive oil

BRUSCHETTA (V)
basil pesto, haloumi & cherry tomatoes

SYDNEY ROCK OYSTERS NATURAL

KILPATRICK

SHARING OPTIONS

SALT & SZECHUAN CALAMARI
w/lemon & aioli

MEXICAN BEEF & BEAN NACHOS
w/guacamole, sour cream & tomato salsa

FIRECRACKER PRAWN WONTONS
w/ Thai spices

ANTIPASTO PLANK

sliced prosciutto, leg ham, chorizo, haloumi, olives, dip,
red peppers & toasted turkish

SEAFOOD PLANK

smoked salmon, szechuan calamari, firecracker prawns,

marinated octopus

SIDES

FULLY LOADED CHIPS
w/bacon bits & mozzarella

WEDGES
w/sour cream & sweet chilli

SEASONED CHIPS
w/aioli

STEAMED SEASONAL VEGETABLES (V, GF)

CURLY FRIES
w/aioli

WHIPPED POTATO MASH

THE LITTLE ONES’

CRUMBED CHICKEN TENDERS
w/ curly fries & salad

HAM & PINEAPPLE PIZZA

BATTERED FISH
w/ curly fries & salad

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE

CHEESEBURGER
w/ curly fries

*All meals come with a drink & ice cream

Member

$2
$4.5
$55
$6.5

$9.5
1/2 pozeN $17.5

DOZEN $27

1/2 pozeN $18
DOZEN $27

$17

$16

epcs $18
12pcs $27

$20

$22

Member

$8

$7.5

$55

$6
$5.5

$5.5

Member

$10

$10

$10

$10
$10

Guest

$25

$5.5
$6.5
$7.5

$10.5
$20

$31

$21
$31

$20

$19

$21
$31

$23

$25

Guest

$9

$8.5

$6.5

$7
$6.5

$6.5

Guest

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

o

ROAST OF THE DAY

CHICKEN OR VEAL SCHNITZEL

all schnitzels come with a choice of garden salad & chips
or mash potato & vegetables

CHOICE OF TOPPINGS

MEXICANO - beef & bean, mozzarella, guacamole

& sour cream

AMERICANO - smokey BBQ sauce, ham, chorizo

& mozzarella

PARMIGIANA - Napolitano sauce, ham & mozzarella

SINGAPORE NOODLES

w/chicken & bacon, vegetables, chilli & a hint of curry
(vegetarian option available)

BBQ OCTOPUS, CHORIZO & HALOUMI SALAD
w/cherry tomatoes, onion & lemon dressing

WARM DUCK SALAD
toasted pistachio nuts, roasted pumpkin, shaved
parmesan & cranberry dressing

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD
chopped coz, crispy bacon, soft boiled egg, garlic
croutons & caesar dressing

+ chicken $6
+ chicken $7

(M) + smoked salmon $6  + prawns $8

+ prawns $9

SOMETHING SPECIAL

BIG BOY BURGER

w/double angus beef patty, double bacon, lettuce,
tomato, cheese, beetroot aioli all on a milk bun

THE BAAAH BURGER
12 hour braised lamb shoulder, rocket, beetroot, haloumi
& harissa mayo

DOUBLE DOUBLE BURGER
grilled Portuguese chicken, bacon, cheese,
lettuce & pineapple

SEAFOOD PAPPARDELLE
w/sauteed prawns, calamari, scallops in a rich garlic
tomato sauce

VEGETARIAN POKE BOWL (V)
w/guacamole, brown rice, spinach, carrot, spanish onion &
lemon dressing

(G) + smoked salmon $7

+ chicken $6
+ chicken $7

(M) + smoked salmon $6  + prawns $8

(G) + smoked salmon $7  + prawns $9

Member

$16
172 serve  $14

$18

$20

$18

$18

$14

+ scallops $6
+ scallops $7

$20

$20

$20

$25

$14

+ scallops $6
+ scallops $7

MENU

ALL TIME FAVOURITES

Guest

$19
$16

$21

$23

$20

$20

$16

$23

$23

$23

$29

$16

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, VEGAN, VEGETARIAN
& GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS AVAILABLE.

PLEASE ASK OUR FRIENDLY STAFF.

-
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FROM THE GRILL ember
GRAIN FED RUMP 250GM (GF) $19
PASTURE FED SCOTCH FILLET 300GM (GF) $32
PASTURE FED CATTLEMAN'’S CUT RIB EYE $40
400GM (GF)

HALF RACK PORK RIBS based in house BBQ sauce $27
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI SKEWERS (3) $20
(M) + prawns $8  + scallops $6 $8

(G) + prawns $9  +scallops $7

Guest

$22
$37
$46

$31
$23

$9

All served with garden salad & chips or whipped potato mash & steamed vegetables

Sauces: brandy mushroom (GF), peppercorn (GF), dianne & gravy (GF)

S P
PIZZAS Member
SATAY CHICKEN, ROCKET & CASHEW NUTS $15
SUPREME, HAM, PEPPERONI, CAPSICUM, $15

ONION, MUSHROOMS & OLIVES

PIZZA OF THE DAY $15

FROM THE SEA Nemiet
SEAFOOD BASKET $17
w/chips, tartare & lemon

BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD FILLETS $17
w/garden salad, chips & tartare sauce

CATCH OF THE DAY $22
please see the specials board

TASMANIAN SALMON FILLET $25

w/charred broccolini, whipped potatoes mash, oven
roasted tomato & hollandaise sauce

QLD BARRAMUNDI FILLET $25

w/charred broccolini, whipped potato mash, oven
roasted tomato & tartare sauce

SIGNATURE DISH Member
F & TURF $30

Half lobster mornay, 250GM rump
w/your choice of sides & sauce

Guest

$18

$18

$18

Guest

$20

$20

$25

$29

$29






